Resultat — Getaren Runt 2021

2021-10-26

1 Fanny Sundblad
2 Elin Leandersson
3. Lena Nasman

4. Nova Matthews
5.  Asa Flodmark

6 Kristin Bergh

Johan Stallberg
Emil Andersson
Hannes Lindqvist
Hakan Sandberg
Axel Trofast

Mats Fryxell
Viktor Wistrand
Malte Albinsson
Elias Ljungdell

0. Thomas Sundberg
Wilhelm Bergman

SO0 NOO OGO~

MTB-dam
1. Lina Matthews
2. Fanny Bergman

MTB-herr

Joachim Lyth
Fredrik Winberg
Stefan Wisborg
Leo Wisborg
Gunnar Ehn
Alfred Aasa
Aston Normark
Andreas Aasa
Peter Bergman

© ©®NO Ok WN =

(6/6)

Eksjo SOK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK

(11/711)
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK

IFK Enskede

Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK

OK Osteraker

Taby OK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK

(272)
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK

(9179)

Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK

Tid

1:19:04
1:36:44
1:38:06
1:38:34
1:38:35
1:38:36

Tid
58:53
1:05:51
1:05:53
1:17:18
1:22:38
1:22:44
1:26:01
1:31:04
1:31:05
1:38:07
Utg.

Tid
1:26:14
1:31:38

Tid
45:42
52:22
55:50
55:57
56:06
1:18:40
1:18:42
1:18:43
1:31:40

MeOS 2021-10-26 20:00:59, Dam

Efter

+17:40
+19:02
+19:30
+19:31
+19:32

Efter

+6:58

+7:00

+18:25
+23:45
+23:51
+27:08
+32:11
+32:12
+39:14

Efter

+5:24

Efter

+6:40

+10:08
+10:15
+10:24
+32:58
+33:00
+33:01
+45:58

Bomtid
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Bomtid
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Bomtid
00:00
00:00

Bomtid
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00



